
Queensland Safe Haven Enterprise 

Visa {SHEV) holders 

Visa Expiry Month 

There are 1,455 SHEV holders currently residing in Queensland. The below table details the month 
in which the visa is due to expire. 

Table 1: SHEV Expiry month 

2021 2022 

Visa Visa 
Expiry Total Expiry Total 
Month Month 

Jan-21 5 Jan-22 59 

Feb-21 Feb-22 79 

Mar-21 <5 Mar-22 113 

Apr-21 <5 Apr-22 61 

May-21 8 May-22 77 

Jun-21 <5 Jun-22 59 

Jul-21 11 Jul-22 69 

Aug-21 11 Aug-22 71 

Sep-21 17 Sep-22 57 

Oct-21 20 Oct-22 75 

Nov-21 29 Nov-22 59 

Dec-21 35 Dec-22 41 

2023 

Visa 
Expiry Total 
Month 

Jan-23 79 

Feb-23 63 

Mar-23 58 

Apr-23 47 

May-23 37 

Jun-23 26 

Jul-23 17 

Aug-23 15 

Sep-23 11 

Oct-23 33 

Nov-23 18 

Dec-23 25 

2024 

Visa 
Expiry 
Month 

Jan-24 

Feb-24 

Mar-24 

Apr-24 

Total 

13 

23 

17 

11 
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This information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs was extracted from departmental system� § 
at 1 May 2019. As data has been drawn from a dynamic system environment, the information is correct
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the time of publication and figures may differ slightly from previous or future reporting. The information in tf.fjJ .S
email has been verified and is provided for the purpose as stated in the original request. Your area mus . E .._ 
ensure that use of this information accords with relevant legislation. This data is not to be released or fu 'rt!! O 
disseminated without express authorisation of Public Information and Reporting Section, Humanitarian ro E: 
Programme Capabilities Branch. aT .g 
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