Queensland Safe Haven Enterprise Visa (SHEV) holders

Visa Expiry Month

There are 1,455 SHEV holders currently residing in Queensland. The below table details the month in which the visa is due to expire.

Table 1: SHEV Expiry month

2021		2022		2023		2024	
Visa Expiry Month	Total	Visa Expiry Month	Total	Visa Expiry Month	Total	Visa Expiry Month	Total
Jan-21	5	Jan-22	59	Jan-23	79	Jan-24	13
Feb-21		Feb-22	79	Feb-23	63	Feb-24	23
Mar-21	<5	Mar-22	113	Mar-23	58	Mar-24	17
Apr-21	<5	Apr-22	61	Apr-23	47	Apr-24	11
May-21	8	May-22	77	May-23	37		8
Jun-21	<5	Jun-22	59	Jun-23	26		
Jul-21	11	Jul-22	69	Jul-23	17		
Aug-21	11	Aug-22	71	Aug-23	15		
Sep-21	17	Sep-22	57	Sep-23	11		
Oct-21	20	Oct-22	75	Oct-23	33		
Nov-21	29	Nov-22	59	Nov-23	18		di .
Dec-21	35	Dec-22	41	Dec-23	25		E .

This information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs was extracted from departmental systems at 1 May 2019. As data has been drawn from a dynamic system environment, the information is correct at the time of publication and figures may differ slightly from previous or future reporting. The information in the email has been verified and is provided for the purpose as stated in the original request. Your area must ensure that use of this information accords with relevant legislation. This data is not to be released or further disseminated without express authorisation of Public Information and Reporting Section, Humanitarian Programme Capabilities Branch.

Released by Deparament of Home Affairs under the Freedom of Information Act 1982